
INBOUND RATE IN AUD$ 

Carnet Clearance 
Carnet $195.00
Additional Carnet $65.00

Non Caret Clearance ( If required ) Per BL
Per Entry Permanent Import $195.00
Per Entry Temporary Import $265.00
Customs Bond If Required Cost + 10%
Duty or Taxs ( Rates Range 0-5% , GST 10% on CIF Value ) Consumable or Permanent Imports Cost + 10%

Quarantine 
Quarantine tail gate inspection fee per container ( if required ) Per Container $60.00
Quarantine Presentation Fee Per Entry $180.00
Quarantine Inspection Fee  Per Container $300.00
Quarantine Administration Fee Per Container $65.00

Administration & Handling
Courier Fees Per Shipment $85.00
Agency Fee Per Shipment $175.00
Carrier documentation fees Per Shipment $225.00
Terminal handling fee per container if not PrePAID Per Container 40' $815.00
Event  Co-ordinatiom Per Container $65.00

Underbond Storage 
Customs Approved Depot 1-7 days per Day $60.00

Container Dryage Rates - includes 12.55% Fuel Surcharge
Container Dryage ex Port to Customs Approved Depot Avalon Per Container $650.00
Lift on/ off t Customs Approved Depot Per Lift $90.00
Dehire Containers if COC Per Container incl Sideloader $380.00
Container that are Directed to Tailgate will require a Additional Transport Leg Per Container $550.00

AVALON   YARD FEE
Yard for the unloading of a container and container to come and go on the same day $275.00
Hire of  forklift Incl Driver per Hour $85.00
Storage of containers 1-7 days per Day $40.00
Daily / Weekly Storage Rates / Inside Warehouse per 40' Container Equivalent per Day $50.00

LOCAL MOVEMENTS AVALON to VENUE ( if required )
Sideloaded between depot to Geelong Venue ( LIFT IN & OFF ) Per Container $390.00
Skel Movements between depot  Geelong & Geelong Waterfront . Per Load 45' $360.00
Flatbed Movements between depot  & Geelong Waterfront . Per Load 45' $360.00
Storage of containers 1-7 days per Day $40.00

LOCAL MOVEMENTS  MELBOURNE / GEELONG / MELBOURNE ( if  required )
Sideloaded Hourly at either End Geelong Sideloader $220.00
Skel Movements between Melboune - Nth Geelong & Geelong Waterfront . 40' Container $350.00
Flatbed Movements between Melbourne - Nth Geelong & Geelong Waterfront . 45' Tautliner $350.00

ANCILLARY CHARGES
Port Container Hire / Dehire Fee per Container $15.00
Infrastructure Charge Per Container $85.00
VBS Slot Fee Per Container $15.00
MEL Road Infrastructure Fee Per Container $5.90

AFTERHOURS SURCHARGES 
Saturday Surcharge Plus 30%
Sunday Surcharge Plus 50%

Your dedicated contacts 
We are located in Sydney, Australia but we have sister companies globally. 

Email: projects@cargolive.com.au


